WINES RED WINE WHITE WINE

COCKTAIL

BAR MENU

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

Shiraz

Pizet Noi
Rose Wine

Prosecco
Lulu

Fiore Moscato

Cosmopolitan
Espresso Martini
Lychee Martini
Margarita
Negroni

Old Fashioned

Passionfruit Martini

Sea Breeze
Whiskey Sour

Mojito

Long Island Iced Tea

Bellini
Mimosa
French 75

New York Sour
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$12

$12.
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MOCKTAIL

SPRITZ

BEER BOITLE

BEER TAP

BAR MENU

Virgin Colada
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Mule
Virgin Spritz
Pineapple Fizz

Blood Orange Spritz
Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Campari Spritz
Hugo Spritz
Vodka

Rum

Whiskey

Bourbon

Malibu

Tequila

Corona
Peroni
Stella
Heineken

Hahn Light
Heineken Zero

Stella $13.00
Monteiths Tight $12.00
Export Gold

Apple Cider

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00




